
PONIEDZIAŁEK

GODZINA 14-18 porady prawne

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00
Gimnastyka 

50+ /32   J. Trela

 11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00
zaj, taneczne/ 21 

Cantinero; 

Plastyka/ 17 

A. Adamczyk

17:00-18:00
Ladies Latino/ 

8  M. Gawlik

18:00-19:00

18:00-19:00

18:00-19:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00
Fermata/ 4 D. 

Łęczycki

Soliści Fermaty 

i Cantare/ 

20:00-21:00
Cantare/ 7 D. 

Łęczycki
razem 303

SOBOTA

Szachy "Magic 

Chess"                   

II grupa                

O. Śmiechowicz

ODR dyżur

PIĄTEK

Szachy "Magic 

Chess"  dwie 

grupy/21                

O. 

Śmiechowicz

Zajęcia 

gitarowe/10 

A. Łaski

Agi Bagi 

animacje 26 

w godz. 10-13

9-13 porady prawne

Senior Vigor

Szachy "Magic 

Chess"  I grupa        

O. Śmiechowicz

ODR dyżur

zaj. Angielskiego/ 

30 HELEN DORON

Zespół 

"Wolborskie 

Nuty" /12           

B. Andrzejewski 

/J. Kolasińska 

PLAN ZAJĘĆ 2024

WTOREK ŚRODA CZWARTEK

Żelki 16                 

A. Przybył

 Zaj. Teatralne 

Wesoła Centrala 

Kwak/9  i grupa 

początkująca 8                   

M. Kowalczyk 

Senior 

Uśmiech/46

Nad Wolbórką/ 11            

R. Mierzyński
Zdrowy kręgosłup/15             

J. Trela

wokalny zespół 

młodzieżowy/ 26
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